  Listing Constructional Data Report (CDR)
Report Number 150701611SHA-001 Original Issued: 22-Jul-2015 Revised: 8-Mar-2019
Standard(s)
Applicant Manufacturer 1
Address Address
Country Country
Contact Contact
Phone Phone

HA
3 1~5
Correct type designation from original typo "GC201" to be
correct "40106"
4 9,10 Add cord guage 12AWGX3C for type 40314
8 - Add test summary
15-Aug-2016 2 -
Add new type 40106A,KT101A,KT101 and relative product
description
160800662S
HA
3 10~17 Add photo for new added type 40106A,KT101A,KT101
4 16~30 Add component for new added type 40106A,KT101A,KT101
7
1~4,
11~15
1 Add marking information for new added type
40106A,KT101A,KT101
2 Add dimension drawing for new added type
40106A,KT101A,KT101
8 - Add test summary
Cyril Zhang/
Rachel Wang
12.0 Revision Summary
The following changes are in compliance with the declaration of Section 8.1:
Section Item Description of Change
Cyril Zhang/
Rachel Wang
ED 16.3.15 (20-Apr-17) Mandatory